AWJHO37 - WOMEN'S CROPPED 1/4 ZIP SWEAT

AWJHO037 WOMEN'S CROPPED 1/4 ZIP SWEAT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Arctic White . Deep Black

XXS
24
52
47

53.50

. Dusty Rose

XS
24
54
50
54.50

JustHoods
QLYDIS

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

80% Ringspun Cotton/ 20% Polyester
Standard fit

Funnel neck

Quarter zip fastening

Cropped style

Elasticated hem

Brushed inner fleece

Ribbed cuffs

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Suggested Decoration:
DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

) Sede (522 (vegnn)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

AKX

[E52025 : p. 202

[E52024 : p. 429
S M L XL
24 24 24 24
56 58 60 62
53 56 59 62

55.50 56.50 57.50 58.50

Lavender Sky Blue
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