

AWJH037 WOMEN'S CROPPED 1/4 ZIP SWEAT

JustHoods®
AUDis

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m²

80% Ringspun Cotton/ 20% Polyester

Standard fit

Funnel neck

Quarter zip fastening

Cropped style

Elasticated hem

Brushed inner fleece

Ribbed cuffs

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

Sedex

**Country Of Origin:**

Pakistan



2025 : p. 202

2024 : p. 429

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL
Pcs./	24	24	24	24	24	24
Body Length (A)	52	54	56	58	60	62
Chest Width (B)	47	50	53	56	59	62
Sleeve Length (C)	53.50	54.50	55.50	56.50	57.50	58.50

**COLORS:**

Arctic White

Dusty Rose

Deep Black

Lavender

Sky Blue